
 

School District Contacts 

DENTON 
Denton/Debbie G. Gonzales-Roybal/940-369-0535/dgonzalesroybal@dentonisd.org 
Lewisville/ Dr. Kathy Talbert/ (469) 713-5203 / spedquestions@lisd.net   
Krum/Terry Rhan/ terry.rahn@krumisd.net/ 940-435-7117 
Ponder/Donna Ivans/940-479-8362/divans@ponderisd.net 
Aubrey/Terrie McNAbb/ (940) 458-7430/ tmcnabb@aubreyisd.net 
Lake Dallas/Dr. Laura Holt/ 940-497-4039/lholt@ldisd.net 
Little Elm/ Lesa Shocklee/972.947.9340 ext. 11000/lshocklee@littleelmisd.net 
Sanger/Kim Phillips/940-458-7430/kphillips@sangerisd.net 
 
HOOD 
Tolar/Renee Hawthorne/254-835-4718/rhawthorne@tolarisd.org 
Granbury/ Shelly Curtsinger/817-408-4050/shelly.curtsinger@granburyisd.org 
Glen Rose/ Jill Power/254-898-3568/poweji@grisd.net 
 
JOHNSON 
Joshua/ Natalie Stuckey/817-426-7500ext.1008/stuckeyn@joshuaisd.org  
Alvarado/Diane Burnett/817-783-6812/burnettd@alvardoisd.net 
Cleburne/Cory Borden/817-202-1600/cborden@c-isd.com 
Venus/ Jennifer Lonsford/972-366-3249/jennifer.lonsford@venusisd.net 
Rio Vista/Karen Robinson/817-373-2241ext297/krobinson@rvisd.net 
 
PARKER 
Aledo/Rebecca Faulkner/ 817-441-5199/rfaulkner@aledoisd.org 
Weatherford/Leslie Ackmann/ 817-598-2844/lackmann@wetherfordisd.com 
Poolville/ Krisit Byrant/817-594-4452/ kbryant@poolville.net 
Mineral Wells/ Parisa Lerma/940-325-6404/ plerma@mwisd.net 
 
TARRANT 
Fort Worth / Janice Carter/817-814-2830/Janice.carter@fwisd.org 
GCISD/  Laura Epperson/817-251-6888 ext.2922/laura.epperson@gcissd.org 
Birdville/ Tammy Diller/ 817-547-3700/specialeducation@birdvilleschools.net 
HEB/ Rene Riek/817-399-2046/reneriek@hebisd.edu 
Keller/Lynn Jamerson/ 817-744-1221/ lynn.jamerson@kellerisd.net 
Carroll-/818-949-7050/Vacant 
Arlington/ LORA THURSTON/(682) 867-0800/lthursto@aisd.net 
Mansfield/ Dr. Michelle Edwards-Scott/817-299-4300/michelleedwards@misdmail.org 817-2 Dr. Mic 
EMSISD/ Cindy Peavey/ 817-232-0880 ext.2719/ cpeavey@ems-isd.net 
Everman/ Ginna Marks/ 817-586-3500/vmarks@eisd.org 
Lake Worth/ Stephanie Harbin/817-306-4200 ext.1070/ sharbin@lwisd.org 
Crowley/Larry Williams/817-297-5300/larry.williams@crowley.k12.tx.us 
Castleberry/Christi Patton/ 817-252-2573/pattonc@castleberryisd.net 
Kennedale/Monica Rawls/817-563-8085/rawlsm@kisdtx.net 
Northwest/Micah Gierkey/ 817-215-0079/mgierkey@nisdtx.org 
WS/ Michael Pogue/817-367-1332 ext.5710 /  mpogue@wsisd.net 
Azle/Gwen Shelton/817-444-2851/gshelton@azleisd.net 
Burleson/ Dena Schimming/817-245-1058/dena.schimming@bisdmail.net 
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